949 North Larch Avenue     Tel (630) 617-9022   sales@ccpower.com
Elmhurst, IL 60126    Fax (630) 617-9023      www.ccpower.com
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
36.00"
48.00"42.00"
30.00" 13.50"
FRONT VIEW RIGHT SIDE VIEWREAR VIEW
Ø0.53" TYP.

UPS Peripherals
715-00109 R1
Part Number Configuration
90882 - C 480 3 65 EC 1200 06 MB
1. Cabinet Type
90882 Series
         1                   2       3         4                               5       6            7           8         9
2. Customer Code
C&C Power specific customer code
3. Input & Output Voltage
208 = 208VAC 3PH/4W
480 = 480VAC 3PH/4W
4. Bypass Configuration Breakers
3 = 3 Breakers
5. AIC Rating
35 = 35K (480V, 450-600A models only)
50 = 50K (480V, 700-1200A models only)
65 = 65K (available on all voltages)
6. Breaker Type
EC = Eaton/Cutler Hammer Series C
7. Bypass Configuration Breaker Size
0450 = 450 Amps, 0500 = 500 Amps
… through 1200 = 1200 Amps
8. Lock Configuration
02 = Configuration #2
05 = Configuration #5
06 = Configuration #6
9. Color Code
MB = Black
QB = Beige